

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH::AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. W.A.Nos.1107 & 1108 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
2.	10.11.2025	<u>DEV,J & AHHS,J</u> It appears from the endorsement of the Registry that the respondents filed counter-affidavit in I.A.Nos.1 of 2025 on 27.10.2025 and the same was returned. To provide some more time to them to resubmit the same, list these matters on 24.11.2025. _____ DEV, J _____ AHHS,J AG/TPS	